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‘Minute Orders : SRS Y
= 3:73=cv-00128-ECR -RAM IN EQU!TY C 125- C UNlTED STATES OF' ! .
TAMERICA V)>WALKER RIVER IRRIGATION. ET AL Jr S

T mTie
CLTEET W

United States District Court

District of Nevada
Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 11/22/2011 at 2:25 PM PST and filed on

1 1/22/201 1
Case Name: IN EQUITY C-125-C: UNITED STATES OF AMERICA V.
] WALKER RIVER IRRIGATION;, ET AL.

Case Nunilber 3:73-¢v-00]128-ECR -WGC

Filer:
Document LR LR ML 4
Number: 559(No document attached)

| £F18Y RIIter DIROLCE CONLE
Docket Text:

VIR B RDERVINEH ANIGER & B EheL A dedbte Chief Judge Robert C.
JONESonNIMT227201 AT S'ORDERED that this t45€-1s reagsignét-to
Magistrate Judge William G. Cobb for all further pretrial proceedings within
his jurisdiction. Magistrate Judge Robert A. McQuaid, Jr. no ionger
assigned to case. All further documents must bear the correct case number
3:73-cv-00128-ECR-WGC. (no image attached) (Copies have been
distributed pursuant to the NEF - BLG)

3:73-cv-00128-ECR -WGC Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Dale E Ferguson (Terminated) dferguson@woodburnandwedge.com,
cmayhew(@woodburnandwedge.com

Don Springmeyer dspringmeyer@wrslawyers.com, cmixson{@wrslawyers.com,
crehfeld@wrslawyers.com

George N. Benesch gbenesch@sbceglobal.net

Gordon H. De Paoli gdepaoli@woodburnandwedge.com,
ndepaoli@woodburnandwedge.com

Gregory W. Addington greg.addington@usdoj.gov, joanie.silvershield@usdoj.gov,

httns://ecf.nvd.cire9.den/eoi-hin/Misnateh nl?47071697R10NR47 11979011
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judy. farmer@usdo; gov
James Spoo spootoo@aol.com, jirbau@hotmail.com |

Karen A Peterson kpeterson@allisonmackenzie.com, nfontenot@allisonmackenzie.com,
voneill@allisonmackenzie.com

Laura A Schroeder counsel@water-law.com, t.jackson@water-law.com, tau@water-
law.com

Marta A. Adams MAdams@ag.nv.gov, cbrackley@ag.nv.gov, karmstrong@ag.nv.gov,
ldeming@ag.nv.gov

Ross E. de Lipkau ecf{@parsonsbehle.com, rtinneli@parsonsbehle.com
Thomas J. Hall tjhlaw(@eschelon.com

Michael Neviile michael.neville@doj.ca.gov, portia.duncan@doj.ca.gov
Stacey Simon ssimon@mono.ca.gov

Stephen M. Macfarlane Stephen.Macfarlane@usdoj.gov, deedee.sparks@usdoj.gov,
efile-sacramento.enrd@usdoj.gov

Susan L. Schneider susan.schneider@usdoj.gov, cathy.wilson@bia.gov,
christopher.watson@sol.doi.gov, chriswatson.sol@gmail.com,
eileen.rutherford@usdoj.gov, yvonne.marsh@usdoj.gov

Wes Williams wwilliams@stanfordalumni.org

David L. Negri david.negri@usdoj.gov

Simeon M Herskovits simeon@communityandenvironment.net

Garry Stone jaliep@aql.com, jtboyer@troa.net

3:73-cv-00128-ECR -WGC Notice has Been delivered by other means to:
Walker River Paiute Tribe

Alan Biaggi

Director of Conservation and Natural Resources
901 S, Stewart St

httne:/fecf nvd cireQ den/ecoi-hin/Thenatch nl?47021A07R1QNR47 11/72/7011
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Carson City, NV 89706

Arthur B. Walsh . ,
Los Angeles City Attorney's Office
P.O.Box 51-111

111 North Hope Street, Suite 340
Los Angeles, CA 90051-0100

Courtney Brown
pro hac vice
P.O. Box 1507
Taos, NM 87571

David Moser

McCutchen, Doyle, Brown, Et Al
Three Embarcadero Center,

Suite 1800

San Francisco, CA 94111-

George N Bloise
34 Artist View Lane
Smith, NV 89450 -9715

James Clear

U.S. DOJ

PO Box 7611
Washington, DC 20044

Michael Axline

Western Environmental Law Center
1216 Lincoln Street

Eugene, OR 97405-

Robert L. Hunter

Western Nevada Agency

311 East Washington Street
Carson City, NV 78701-4065

Sean A. Rowe

Mineral County District Attorney
PO Box 1210

Hawthorne, NV 89415

William . Quinn

it llmnf A rirn( Ann/ﬂﬁ;_h;ﬂ/n;(}ﬂﬂfﬂh 1’\]947“7 1 60752] QOR47 ] ]/72/201 1
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.» NO 00000

William J Shaw
Brooke & Shaw, Ltd.
1590 Fourth Street
P.O. Box 2860
Minden, NV 89423-
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